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ARBITRATOR
DIAL-IN

ACCESS CODE DOCKET 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1 Huebsch, Jeffrey Click to Call-in Join via Web 289 226 390 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
2 Watts, Charles Click to Call-in Join via Web 802 525 089 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
3 Mariano, Nina Click to Call-in Join via Web 2462 317 0279 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
4 Amarilio, Joseph Click to Call-in Join via Web 803 396 026 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
5 Mason, Molly Click to Call-in Join via Web 284 017 237 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
6 Llerena, Elaine Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 297 9849 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
7 Sinnen, Rachael Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 410 3178 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
8 Vazquez, Ana Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 634 4260 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
9 Kane, David Click to Call-in Join via Web 285 062 386 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P

10 Fruth, Steven Click to Call-in Join via Web 808 264 209 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
11 McLaughlin, William Click to Call-in Join via Web 287 870 333 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
12 Wesley, Raychel Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 419 5179 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P
13 Nath Rivera, Antara Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 914 1514 CHICAGO C P P P P P P P

DOWNSTATE ARBITRATORS
ZONE 1

15 AuBuchon, Jeanne Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 509 3674 Collinsville C-C P P P P P P P
16 Gallagher, William Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 620 1716 Herrin H-C P P P P P
17 Cantrell, Linda Jean Click to Call-in Join via Web 809 917 473 Mt. Vernon MV-C P P P P

ZONE 2

18 O'Brien, Dennis Click to Call-in Join via Web 283 793 363 Urbana U-C P P P P
19 Pulia, Maureen Click to Call-in Join via Web 286 795 724 Springfield S-C P P P P P P
20 Lee, Edward Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 627 6438 Qunicy Q-C P P P

ZONE 3

21 Carlson, Kurt Click to Call-in Join via Web 283 928 490 Bloomington B-C P P P P P
22 Gillespie, Bradley Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 698 5565 Rock Island RI-C P P P P
23 Hinrichs, Adam Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 639 4316 Peoria P-C P P P P P P

ZONE 4

24 Dalal, Roma Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 530 7090 Joliet J-C P P P P P P P
25 Cellini, Paul Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 581 4382 Kankakee K-C P P P P
26 Hegarty, Jessica Click to Call-in Join via Web 284 775 531 Ottawa O-C P P P P

ZONE 5

27 Napleton, Gerald Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 425 6417 Rockford R-C P P P P P P
28 Seal, Paul Click to Call-in Join via Web 289 250 531 Waukegan WA-C P P P P P P
29 Glaub, Michael Click to Call-in Join via Web 280 050 839 Woodstock WO-C P P P

ZONE 6

30 Soto, Frank Click to Call-in Join via Web 808 099 166 Wheaton W-C P P P P P P P
31 Granada, Gerald Click to Call-in Join via Web 804 668 895 Elgin (Wheaton II) E-C P P P P
32 Friedman, Stephen Click to Call-in Join via Web 804 170 433 Geneva G-C P P P P P P
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WEBEX CONNECTION OPTIONS

ILLINOIS WORKERS' COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION

NOTES / DOWNSTATE STATUS CALL TIMES:

* Chicago Status Calls are at 9:00 AM and 2:00 PM                                                                                                       * 
Downstate Status Calls are scheduled for 9:00 AM except where noted below  .                                                     * Times 
for Status Calls on Friday, January 7th: Peoria 9:00 AM; Geneva 11:00 AM                                                   * Times for 
Status Calls on Tuesday, January 11th: Urbana 9:00 AM;  Ottawa 11:00 AM; Waukegan 1:00 PM       * Times for Status 
Calls on Thursday, January 13th: Springfield 9:00 AM; Wheaton 11:00 AM                                 

WEBEX DIAL-IN NUMBER: 312-535-8110 

From your Phone you can dial-in using the Dial-in Numbers and enter the appropriate access code.

From your Mobile Phone, while accessing this document, you can click on the "Click to Call" link to be dialed in 
automatically.

From your Mobile Phone or Computer, while accessing this document, you can click on the "Web" link to Join the 
meeting.

tel:+1-312-535-8110,289%20226%20390
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/jeffrey.huebsch
tel:+1-312-535-8110,802%20525%20089
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/charles.watts
tel:+1-312-535-8110,246%20237%2010279
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/nina.mariano
tel:+1-312-535-8110,803%20396%20026
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/joseph.amarilio
tel:+1-312-535-8110,284%20017%20237
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/molly.mason
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20297%209849
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/elaine.llerena
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20410%203178
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/rachael.sinnen
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20634%204260
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/ana.vazquez3
tel:+1-312-535-8110,285%20062%20386
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/david.kane
tel:+1-312-535-8110,808%20264%20209
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/steven.fruth
tel:+1-312-535-8110,287%20870%20333
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/william.mclaughlin
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20419%205179
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/raychel.wesley
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20790%209296
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/antara.nathrivera
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20509%203674
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/jeanne.aubuchon
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20620%201716
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/william.gallagher
tel:+1-312-535-8110,809%20917%20473
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/linda.cantrell
tel:+1-312-535-8110,283%20793%20363
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/dennis.obrien
tel:+1-312-535-8110,286%20795%20724
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/maureen.pulia
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20627%206438
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/edward.lee
tel:+1-312-535-8110,283%20928%20490
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/kurt.carlson
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20698%205565
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/bradley.gillespie
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20639%204316
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/adam.hinrichs
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20530%207090
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/roma.dalal
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20581%204382
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/paul.cellini
tel:+1-312-535-8110,284%20775%20531
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/jessica.hegarty
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20425%206417
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/gerald.napleton
tel:+1-312-535-8110,289%20250%20531
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/paul.seal
tel:+1-312-535-8110,280%20050%20839
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/michael.glaub
tel:+1-312-535-8110,808%20099%20166
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/frank.soto
tel:+1-312-535-8110,804%20668%20895
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/gerald.granada
tel:+1-312-535-8110,804%20170%20433
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/stephen.friedman
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ILLINOIS WORKERS' COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION
WEBEX DIAL-IN NUMBER: 312-535-8110 

Note: External users may be required to signup for a free Webex account to join via web or mobile. Visit 
http://www.Webex.com for more information.
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ARBITRATOR
DIAL-IN

ACCESS CODE DOCKET

1 Huebsch, Jeffrey Click to Call-in Join via Web 289 226 390 CHICAGO
2 Watts, Charles Click to Call-in Join via Web 802 525 089 CHICAGO
3 Mariano, Nina Click to Call-in Join via Web 2462 317 0279 CHICAGO
4 Amarilio, Joseph Click to Call-in Join via Web 803 396 026 CHICAGO
5 Mason, Molly Click to Call-in Join via Web 284 017 237 CHICAGO
6 Llerena, Elaine Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 297 9849 CHICAGO
7 Sinnen, Rachael Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 410 3178 CHICAGO
8 Vazquez, Ana Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 634 4260 CHICAGO
9 Kane, David Click to Call-in Join via Web 285 062 386 CHICAGO

10 Fruth, Steven Click to Call-in Join via Web 808 264 209 CHICAGO
11 McLaughlin, William Click to Call-in Join via Web 287 870 333 CHICAGO
12 Wesley, Raychel Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 419 5179 CHICAGO
13 Nath Rivera, Antara Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 914 1514 CHICAGO

DOWNSTATE ARBITRATORS
ZONE 1

15 AuBuchon, Jeanne Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 509 3674 Collinsville

16 Gallagher, William Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 620 1716 Herrin

17 Cantrell, Linda Jean Click to Call-in Join via Web 809 917 473 Mt. Vernon

ZONE 2

18 O'Brien, Dennis Click to Call-in Join via Web 283 793 363 Urbana

19 Pulia, Maureen Click to Call-in Join via Web 286 795 724 Springfield

20 Lee, Edward Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 627 6438 Qunicy

ZONE 3

21 Carlson, Kurt Click to Call-in Join via Web 283 928 490 Bloomington

22 Gillespie, Bradley Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 698 5565 Rock Island

23 Hinrichs, Adam Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 639 4316 Peoria

ZONE 4

24 Dalal, Roma Click to Call-in Join via Web 177 530 7090 Joliet

25 Cellini, Paul Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 581 4382 Kankakee

26 Hegarty, Jessica Click to Call-in Join via Web 284 775 531 Ottawa

ZONE 5

27 Napleton, Gerald Click to Call-in Join via Web 133 425 6417 Rockford

28 Seal, Paul Click to Call-in Join via Web 289 250 531 Waukegan

29 Glaub, Michael Click to Call-in Join via Web 280 050 839 Woodstock

ZONE 6

30 Soto, Frank Click to Call-in Join via Web 808 099 166 Wheaton

31 Granada, Gerald Click to Call-in Join via Web 804 668 895 Elgin (Wheaton II)

32 Friedman, Stephen Click to Call-in Join via Web 804 170 433 Geneva
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WEBEX CONNECTION OPTIONS

ILLINOIS WORKERS' COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION
WEBEX DIAL-IN NUMBER: 312-535-8110 

From your Phone you can dial-in using the Dial-in Numbers and enter the appropriate access code.

From your Mobile Phone, while accessing this document, you can click on the "Click to Call" link to be dialed in 
automatically.

From your Mobile Phone or Computer, while accessing this document, you can click on the "Web" link to Join the 
meeting.
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tel:+1-312-535-8110,289%20226%20390
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/jeffrey.huebsch
tel:+1-312-535-8110,802%20525%20089
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/charles.watts
tel:+1-312-535-8110,246%20237%2010279
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/nina.mariano
tel:+1-312-535-8110,803%20396%20026
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/joseph.amarilio
tel:+1-312-535-8110,284%20017%20237
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/molly.mason
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20297%209849
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/elaine.llerena
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20410%203178
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/rachael.sinnen
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20634%204260
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/ana.vazquez3
tel:+1-312-535-8110,285%20062%20386
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/david.kane
tel:+1-312-535-8110,808%20264%20209
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/steven.fruth
tel:+1-312-535-8110,287%20870%20333
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/william.mclaughlin
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20419%205179
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/raychel.wesley
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20790%209296
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/antara.nathrivera
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20509%203674
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/jeanne.aubuchon
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20620%201716
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/william.gallagher
tel:+1-312-535-8110,809%20917%20473
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/linda.cantrell
tel:+1-312-535-8110,283%20793%20363
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/dennis.obrien
tel:+1-312-535-8110,286%20795%20724
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/maureen.pulia
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20627%206438
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/edward.lee
tel:+1-312-535-8110,283%20928%20490
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/kurt.carlson
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20698%205565
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/bradley.gillespie
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20639%204316
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/adam.hinrichs
tel:+1-312-535-8110,177%20530%207090
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/roma.dalal
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20581%204382
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/paul.cellini
tel:+1-312-535-8110,284%20775%20531
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/jessica.hegarty
tel:+1-312-535-8110,133%20425%206417
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/gerald.napleton
tel:+1-312-535-8110,289%20250%20531
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/paul.seal
tel:+1-312-535-8110,280%20050%20839
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/michael.glaub
tel:+1-312-535-8110,808%20099%20166
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/frank.soto
tel:+1-312-535-8110,804%20668%20895
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/gerald.granada
tel:+1-312-535-8110,804%20170%20433
https://illinois.webex.com/meet/stephen.friedman
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ILLINOIS WORKERS' COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION
WEBEX DIAL-IN NUMBER: 312-535-8110 

Note: External users may be required to signup for a free Webex account to join via web or mobile. Visit 
http://www.Webex.com for more information.
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